w w w . t r a d e s m a r t . n e t . a u 1st Jul 2021 - 30th Sept 2021
• Quality, Compact & Robust European Made Machine
• Lightweight, Only 10kg! Ideal for onsite & overhead tasks
• 35mm Diameter, 52mm Depth Cutter Capacity
• Magnetically attached through cutter coolant system
• Comes complete in plastic carry case
• Heavy Gauge Steel
• Lid gas Struts & Weather Seal

Sturdy
Plastic
Case
BONUSBONUS
ARBOR KIT
& ALPHA
COOLER JUG
Cut sheet metal
with a cordless
power saw!
Corrugated
Sheet Metal
Sheet
Metal
Code Size Price
MBR1352050S 135mm x 20 x 50T Cermet  $105.00
MBR1502052S 150mm x 20 x 52T Cermet  $115.00
MBR1652056S 165mm x 20 x 56T  TCT  $129.00
MBR1852060S 185mm x 20 x 60T  TCT  $139.00
CERMET CERMET
TIPSTIPS
C6 C6
CARBIDECARBIDE

Great Value!
10 PC RATCHET RING DRIVER
SCMT21350
AVIATION SNIPS OFFSET GR RH
SCMT28567
AVIATION SNIPS OFFSET RED LH
SCMT28566
PODGER BARS
BARREL DRIFTS
NORMALISED BALL PEIN
HAMMERS
NORMALISED SLEDGE
HAMMERS
Crafted Tough Since 1936
Product Code Size Price
7HBPNFRH0.340 340g $69.95
7HBPNFRH0.450 450g $79.95
7HBPNFRH0.675 675g $89.00
7HBPNFRH0.900 900g $95.00
7HBPNFRH1.135 1.135kg $119.00
7HBPNFRH1.360 1.360kg $139.00
Product Code Size Price
5HSNFRHY04 4lb $109.00
5HSNFRHY07 7lb $189.00
5HSNFRHY10 10lb $209.00
5HSNFRHY14 14lb $229.00
Product Code Size Price
5POB37516 375 x 16mm $32.95
5POB37520 375 x 20mm $37.95
5POB45016 450 x 16mm $35.95
5POB45020 450 x 20mm $39.95
5POB60020 600 x 20mm $47.95
5POB90020 900 x 20mm $56.95
Product Code Size Price
5BD12 12mm $22.95
5BD16 16mm $24.95
5BD20 20mm $28.95

COLOUR
CODED FOR
SAFETY
503106 1t x 6m Violet $219.00
503206 2t x 6m Green $349.00
503306 3t x 6m Yellow $479.00
Also Available 506050 500kg x 1.5m Aluminium Gunmetal $179.00
506080 800kg x 1.5m White $199.00
506160 1.6t x 1.5m Violet $249.00
506320 3.2t x 1.5m Yellow $429.00
Also Available
100305P 25kg Drumpack 5mm Approx 57m $199.00
100306P 25kg Drumpack  6mm Approx 33m $180.00
100308P 25kg Drumpack 8mm Approx 21m $165.00
Also Available
MRS1000X2 1000kg x 2m $9.95
MRS1000X3 1000kg x 3m $13.95
MRS1000X4 1000kg x 4m $17.95
MRS2000X1 2000kg x 1m $8.50
MRS2000X2 2000kg x 2m $14.95
MRS2000X3 2000kg x 3m $21.95
MRS2000X4 2000kg x 4m $28.95
MRS3000X1 3000kg x 1m $11.95
MRS3000X2 3000kg x 2m $21.95
MRS3000X3 3000kg x 3m $30.95
MRS3000X4 3000kg x 4m $39.95
Also Available
special price
$19900
special price